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2024 North West Seniors · North West Div 3 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 10 Apr 2024 19:15 City Marians M3 Smithton M3 Iain Cameron
Hamish Cameron

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 10 Apr 2024 19:30 Devonport M3 West Devonport M3 Charlie Clark
Noah Purton

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 17 Apr 2024 19:15 West Devonport M3 City Marians M3 Jai Zoccolan
Ian Clarquinn
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Smithton

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 17 Apr 2024 19:30 Smithton M3 Devonport M3 Ryder House
Cruze Gray

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 24 Apr 2024 19:00 West Devonport M3 Smithton M3 Bradley Menzies
Daniel Ford

Wed 24 Apr 2024 20:30 Devonport M3 City Marians M3 Ian Clarquinn
Doug Clark

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 01 May 2024 19:00 West Devonport M3 Devonport M3 Jai Zoccolan
Declan Filler
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Smithton

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 01 May 2024 19:30 Smithton M3 City Marians M3 Cruze Gray
Ryder House

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 08 May 2024 19:15 City Marians M3 West Devonport M3 Hamish Cameron
Iain Cameron

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 08 May 2024 19:00 Devonport M3 Smithton M3 Daniel Ford
Jack Pease

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Wed 15 May 2024 19:15 City Marians M3 Devonport M3 Robert Cameron
Kris Chandra

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Smithton

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 15 May 2024 19:30 Smithton M3 West Devonport M3 Blake House
Ryder House

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 22 May 2024 19:15 City Marians M3 Smithton M3 Jason Birtwistle

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 22 May 2024 19:00 Devonport M3 West Devonport M3 Addison Davis
Isaac McLeod

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Meercroft Park
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 29 May 2024 19:00 West Devonport M3 City Marians M3 Damon Last
Caitlin French

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Smithton

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 29 May 2024 19:30 Smithton M3 Devonport M3 Ryder House
William Dixon

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 05 Jun 2024 19:00 West Devonport M3 Smithton M3 Declan Filler
Derek Henry

Wed 05 Jun 2024 20:30 Devonport M3 City Marians M3 Doug Clark
Noah Purton

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:00 Meercroft Park West Devonport M3 Devonport M3 Daniel Ford
Noah Purton
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Smithton

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:00 Smithton M3 City Marians M3 Blake House
Cruze Gray

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:15 City Marians M3 West Devonport M3

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:00 Devonport M3 Smithton M3

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Wed 26 Jun 2024 19:15 City Marians M3 Devonport M3 RICKY BARRETT
Iain Cameron

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Smithton

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 26 Jun 2024 19:30 Smithton M3 West Devonport M3

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 03 Jul 2024 19:15 City Marians M3 Smithton M3 RICKY BARRETT
Maitland Sayer

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 03 Jul 2024 19:00 Devonport M3 West Devonport M3 Bradley Menzies
Declan Filler

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

Meercroft Park
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 10 Jul 2024 19:00 West Devonport M3 City Marians M3

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

Smithton

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 10 Jul 2024 19:30 Smithton M3 Devonport M3 Ryder House
Nigel Kingston

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 17 Jul 2024 19:00 West Devonport M3 Smithton M3 Bradley Menzies

Wed 17 Jul 2024 20:30 Devonport M3 City Marians M3 Charlie Clark

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:30 Meercroft Park West Devonport M3 Devonport M3 Emalee Purton
Damon Last
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Round 16 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Smithton

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:30 Smithton M3 City Marians M3 Richard Cornish
Brayden Hine

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:15 City Marians M3 West Devonport M3

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:30 Devonport M3 Smithton M3 Bradley Menzies
Claye Davis

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:15 City Marians M3 Devonport M3 Jason Birtwistle

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Smithton

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:30 Smithton M3 West Devonport M3 Cruze Gray
Blake House

Finals · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:15 Meercroft Park West Devonport M3 City Marians M3 Rick Webb
Bradley Menzies

Finals · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Smithton

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:15 Smithton M3 Devonport M3 Nigel Kingston

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Meercroft Park
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:15 Meercroft Park Devonport M3 West Devonport M3 Luke Sayer

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Smithton

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:15 Smithton M3 West Devonport M3
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